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ISI	PRESENSI	MAHASISWA
ILMU	KEPERAWATAN
2022/2023	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : KK54003	-	Keperawatan	Medikal	Bedah	III Nama	Kelas : 83

No NPM NAMA

TATAP	MUKA

17
Okt
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Okt
2022
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Okt
2022
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Okt
2022

3
Nov
2022
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Nov
2022
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Nov
2022

24
Nov
2022
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Nov
2022

5
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2022

22
Des
2022

26
Des
2022
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Jan
2023

1 20200910100001
ADE	MUTIARA
SEPTYANINGRUM
TANJUNG

H H H H H H H H H H H H H

2 20200910100006 ALFINA	PUJIYANTI H H H H H H H H H H H H H

3 20200910100008 ALIFIA	AGYAN
WIRATNA H H H H H H H H H H H H H

4 20200910100009 ALMIRA	FAUZYA
EVYTA H H H H H H H H H H H H H

5 20200910100012 ANNISA	FIRDAUSI H H H H H H H H H H H H H

6 20200910100018 BAHIROTUL
MUSTAGHFIROH H H H H H H H H H H H H H

7 20200910100024 DEVIA	AGUSTIN H H H H H H H H H H H H H

8 20200910100028 DIMAS
CHANDRADITYA H H H H H H H H H H H H H

9 20200910100031 FAHNAS	AINUN
SALSABILLA H H H H H H H H H H H H H

10 20200910100034
GHINA
CHALISTHA
NADHILAH

H H H H H H H H H H H H H

11 20200910100039
ILHAM
MUHAMMAD
HERDIYANTO

H H H H H H H H H H H H H

12 20200910100049 MIZWA	PASHA
ADIWIJOYO H H H H H H H H H H H H H

13 20200910100055 NABILAH	EKA
SIDI H H H H H H H H H H H H H

14 20200910100071 PUTRI	AFRILIA
ISTIANTI H H H H H H H H H H H H H

15 20200910100075 QONITA	NUR
SABILA H H H H H H H H H H H H H

16 20200910100076 RAHMA	EVA
DEVIANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H

17 20200910100079 RATNAH
WULANDARI H H H H H H H H S H H H H

18 20200910100088 SHAFA	AMALIA
TAZHA H H H S H H H H H H H H H

19 20200910100090 SHZALFA
AZZAHRA H H H H H H H H H H H H H

20 20200910100102 ZAHRA	NADIRA
PUTRI H H H H H H H H H H H H H

21 20200910100103 AJENG	PUTRI
RAHMAWATI H H H H H H H H H H H H H

22 20200910100107 APRILIANI
SAPUTRI H H H H H H I H H H H H H

23 20200910100108 BELINDA	WALIYA
SHAVA H H H H H H A H H H H H H

24 20200910100119 KHAIRUNNISA H H H H H H H H H H H H H

25 20200910100120 LOLITA
MAHARANI H H H H H H A H H H H H H

26 20200910100123 MEISYA	ADELINA
DEWANTI H H H H H H H H H H H H H

NURUL



27 20200910100126 SHABIROH	NUSI H H H H H H H H H H H H H

28 20200910100135 DEWI	RETNO
WATI H H H H H H I H H H H H H

29 20200910100144 TRIANA
OKTAVIANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H

30 20200910100145 ANGGITA	PUSPA H H H H H H H H H H H H H
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ISI	PRESENSI	MAHASISWA
ILMU	KEPERAWATAN
2022/2023	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : KK54003	-	Keperawatan	Medikal	Bedah	III Nama	Kelas : 83

No NPM NAMA

TATAP	MUKA

17
Okt
2022

20
Okt
2022
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Okt
2022
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Okt
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2022
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31 20200910100147 DEVI	OKTAVIANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H

32 20200910100149 FAJRINA	ALYANI
KHOIRUDDIN H H H H H H H H H H H H H

33 20200910100153 INDRA
HARDEANSYAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H

34 20200910100154 KHALISHAH
SALSABILA H H H H H H H H H H H H H

35 20200910100156 MUTMAINNA
YUDHA H H H H H H H H H H H H H

36 20200910100157 NANDA	PUTRI
ALFIANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H

37 20200910100161 RIZA	FARHANI
NURUL	IZZATI H H H H H H H H H H H H H

38 20200910100163 SALMA
SALSABILA H H H H H H H H A H H H H

39 20200910100164 SEPTI
RAHMAWATI H H H H H H H H H H H H H

40 20200910100166 SITI	FATIMAH
AZZAHRAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H

41 20200910100167 SUCI
AYUWANDITA H H H H H H H H A A H H H

Paraf	Ketua	Kelas 	

Paraf	Dosen 	
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NILAI	PERKULIAHAN	MAHASISWA
PRODI : ILMU	KEPERAWATAN
PERIODE:2022/2023	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : Keperawatan	Medikal	Bedah	III Nama	Kelas : 83
Kode	Mata	kuliah : KK54003 SKS : 4

No NPM Nama	Mahasiswa Nilai Grade Lulus Sunting	KRS? Info

1 20200910100001 ADE	MUTIARA
SEPTYANINGRUM	TANJUNG 75.53 B+ ✔ 	

2 20200910100006 ALFINA	PUJIYANTI 72.15 B ✔ 	
3 20200910100008 ALIFIA	AGYAN	WIRATNA 75.25 B+ ✔ 	
4 20200910100009 ALMIRA	FAUZYA	EVYTA 72.19 B ✔ 	
5 20200910100012 ANNISA	FIRDAUSI 71.31 B ✔ 	
6 20200910100018 BAHIROTUL	MUSTAGHFIROH 80.88 A- ✔ 	
7 20200910100024 DEVIA	AGUSTIN 79.97 B+ ✔ 	
8 20200910100028 DIMAS	CHANDRADITYA 74.86 B ✔ 	
9 20200910100031 FAHNAS	AINUN	SALSABILLA 82.84 A- ✔ 	

10 20200910100034 GHINA	CHALISTHA	NADHILAH 75.04 B+ ✔ 	

11 20200910100039 ILHAM	MUHAMMAD
HERDIYANTO 70.00 B ✔ 	

12 20200910100049 MIZWA	PASHA	ADIWIJOYO 77.61 B+ ✔ 	
13 20200910100055 NABILAH	EKA	SIDI 76.00 B+ ✔ 	
14 20200910100071 PUTRI	AFRILIA	ISTIANTI 80.76 A- ✔ 	
15 20200910100075 QONITA	NUR	SABILA 77.14 B+ ✔ 	
16 20200910100076 RAHMA	EVA	DEVIANI 72.94 B ✔ 	
17 20200910100079 RATNAH	WULANDARI 70.00 B ✔ 	
18 20200910100088 SHAFA	AMALIA	TAZHA 70.00 B ✔ 	
19 20200910100090 SHZALFA	AZZAHRA 78.15 B+ ✔ 	
20 20200910100102 ZAHRA	NADIRA	PUTRI 76.12 B+ ✔ 	
21 20200910100103 AJENG	PUTRI	RAHMAWATI 75.21 B+ ✔ 	
22 20200910100107 APRILIANI	SAPUTRI 79.45 B+ ✔ 	
23 20200910100108 BELINDA	WALIYA	SHAVA 76.37 B+ ✔ 	
24 20200910100119 KHAIRUNNISA 70.19 B ✔ 	
25 20200910100120 LOLITA	MAHARANI 70.00 B ✔ 	
26 20200910100123 MEISYA	ADELINA	DEWANTI 82.56 A- ✔ 	
27 20200910100126 NURUL	SHABIROH	NUSI 70.70 B ✔ 	
28 20200910100135 DEWI	RETNO	WATI 70.00 B ✔ 	
29 20200910100144 TRIANA	OKTAVIANI 76.75 B+ ✔ 	
30 20200910100145 ANGGITA	PUSPA 76.51 B+ ✔ 	
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NILAI	PERKULIAHAN	MAHASISWA
PRODI : ILMU	KEPERAWATAN
PERIODE:2022/2023	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : Keperawatan	Medikal	Bedah	III Nama	Kelas : 83
Kode	Mata	kuliah : KK54003 SKS : 4

No NPM Nama	Mahasiswa Nilai Grade Lulus Sunting	KRS? Info
31 20200910100147 DEVI	OKTAVIANI 81.44 A- ✔ 	
32 20200910100149 FAJRINA	ALYANI	KHOIRUDDIN 71.24 B ✔ 	
33 20200910100153 INDRA	HARDEANSYAH 70.00 B ✔ 	
34 20200910100154 KHALISHAH	SALSABILA 71.78 B ✔ 	
35 20200910100156 MUTMAINNA	YUDHA 71.17 B ✔ 	
36 20200910100157 NANDA	PUTRI	ALFIANI 74.43 B ✔ 	
37 20200910100161 RIZA	FARHANI	NURUL	IZZATI 77.93 B+ ✔ 	
38 20200910100163 SALMA	SALSABILA 74.30 B ✔ 	
39 20200910100164 SEPTI	RAHMAWATI 78.21 B+ ✔ 	
40 20200910100166 SITI	FATIMAH	AZZAHRAH 82.37 A- ✔ 	
41 20200910100167 SUCI	AYUWANDITA 70.00 B ✔ 	

Rata-rata	nilai	kelas 75.11 3.22
Pengisian	nilai	untuk	kelas	ini	ditutup	pada	Rabu,	8	Februari	2023	oleh	10435
Tanggal	Cetak	:	Kamis,	9	Februari	2023,	18:00:31
Paraf	Dosen	:	

Erwan	Setiyono,	M.N,S.Kp,	MN,	S.Kp,	AMK
Ns	Rizki	Nugraha	Agung,	S.Kep.,	M.Kep,	Ns.,	Sp.Kep.MB,	S.Kep
Dr.,	Dr,	Ns	Yani	Sofiani,	M.	Kep.,	Sp.	KMB,	S.	Kep,	Sp.,	M.	Kep
Ns	Diana	Irawati,	M.Kep.Sp.Kep.MB


